Augustus B. Turnbull 111
FLORIDA STATE CONFERENCE CENTER
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Room Information

Room
Number

936

601

820

904

Atrium 1,800

Ceiling

12/

12'6"

12'6"

12

12

15

126"

14'

172"

Per Seating Arrangement

Capacity

Theatre |Banquet

48

120

50

350

70

45

48

60

350

96

40

104

40

280

40

32

40

48

240

68

80

29

36

170

40

24

29

35

180

56

4,114 CAPD | KC

Base
Rate

$440

$920

$360

$1,480

$ 600

$440

$ 440

$360

$1,720

$760

$480

$520

Basic Room Scheduling and Booking (minimum 6hr. x $47 = $282)
Includes: Standard room set-up & standard A/V.

Call (850) 644-3801 or click

conferencing.fsu.edu



